Rock Creek Market Report Wednesday July 19th

Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Holstein x Steers
Day Choice & Prime

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef

Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 Ibs

167.00
155.00

No Test
No Test

126.00
113.00

No Test

113.00

108.00
75.00
65.00

No Test
No Test

1350.00

1080.00

1300.00

55.00

40.00
No Test

16.00

180.00
164.00

157.50
125.00

137.00

126.00
107.00
74.00

2300.00
1695.00
1650.00

80.00

50.00

20.00

320.629.1122

Special Feeder Cattle Sale
Feeder Cattle From July 19th

Holstein Steers

400-800 Ibs No Test

800-1100 Ibs No Test

Beef Steers & Bulls

300-400 Ibs No Test

400-500 lbs Light Test

500-600 Ibs 165.00 253.00
600-700 Ibs 142.00 220.00
700-800 Ibs 185.00 222.50
800-900 Ibs 193.00 236.00
Beef Heifers

300-400 Ibs No Test

400-500 Ibs 165.00 170.00

500-600 Ibs 160.00 229.00

600-700 Ibs 170.00 224.00

700-800 Ibs 148.00 167.00

800-900 Ibs No Test

Bred Heifers 1650.00 1900.00
Bred Cows 1050.00 1850.00
Cow/Calf Pairs 1600.00 1850.00

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots
of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/ Head 150.00 255.00
Small Goats 60.00 200.00
Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

No Test
Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs 80.00 137.00
70-90lIbs No Test
Ewes
Utility & Good 55.00 70.00

Culls 40.00 50.00



Location Description Weight Price
Representative Sales: Feeder Steers/Bulls
Comstock Black/Red Steers VIP 12 523 $253.00
Glenwood City Black/Red Steers VIP 37 832 $236.00
Aitkin Red/Rwf Steers VIP 7 510 $232.00
Glenwood City Black/Red Steers VIP 46 889 $230.50
Milaca Black/Red Steers 5 662 $220.00
Glenwood City White Steers VIP 6 887 $213.25
Wrenshall Black/Red Steers 6 960 $207.50
Wrenshall Black/Red Steers 6 1033 $187.50
Clear Lake Bwf Steers 2 1070 $174.00
Shell Lake Black/Red Males 5 696 $151.00
Representative Sales: Feeder Heifers
Comstock Black/Red Heifers VIP 16 588 $229.00
Cameron Black Heifers 3 690 $224.00
Finlayson Red Heifers 8 627 $217.50
Stanchfield Black Heifers 4 613 $217.50
Clear Lake Red/White Heifers VIP 7 947 $181.00
Finlayson Red Heifers 6 933 $177.50
Cameron Black/Bwf Heifers 5 957 $164.00
Representative Sales: Misc
Osceola Black Cow/Calf Pair 1 1340 $1850.00
Pine City Black Bred Cow 8 months 1 1665 $1898.00

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, 7{ogs, Sheep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager

612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep

612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep

715.222.1061




